



Apcotex Indu	istries Limited – Transf	eree Company	/		
Date of issue	No. of shares issued	Issue Price (Rs.)	Type of Issue (IPO/FPO/ Preferential Issue/ Scheme/ Bonus/ Rights, etc.)	Cumulative capital (No of shares)	Whether listed if not listed, give reasons thereof
12/03/1986	2	10	Subscribers to MOA	2	Not listed
20/04/1988	8	10	Right issue	10	Not listed
29/09/1988	2,500	10	Right issue	2,510	Not listed
26/07/1991	958,909	10	Demerger	961,419	Listed
17/02/1993	2,130,800	35	Right issue	3,092,219	Listed
13/11/1995	513,163	168	Conversion of warrants	3,605,382	Listed
23/09/1996	2,000,021	115	Public issue	5,605,403	Listed
31/01/2001	(78,051)	-	Forfeiture of shares	5,527,352	Listed
16/10/2009	(342,856)	-	Buyback of shares	5,184,496	Listed
03/08/2013	5,184,496	-	Split up one equity shares of Rs. 10 each into two shares of Rs. 5 each.	10,368,992	Listed
25/09/2015	10,368,992	•	Bonus shares - 1:1	20,737,984	Listed

For Apcotex Industries Limited

Anand Kumashi Company Secretary Mumbai



Details of Capital evolution of the transferor Company: Apcotex Solutions India Pvt Ltd (Earlier known as OMNOVA Solutions India Private Limited) — Transferor									
Date of issue	No. of shares issued	Issue Price (Rs.)	Type of Issue (IPO/FPO/ Preferential Issue/ Scheme/ Bonus/ Rights, etc.)	Cumulative capital (No of shares)	Whether listed, if not listed, give reasons thereof				
04/10/2007	10,000	10	Subscribers to MOA	10,000	Not listed				
08/02/2013	12,000,000	10	Conversion of Debentures into equity shares	12,010,000	Not listed				
14/09/2015	4,089,272	10	Right issue	16,099,272	Not listed				

For Apcotex Solutions India Private Limited (Formerly known as OMNOVA Solutions India Private Limited)

Binay Yadav

Company Secretary

Birmy /a

[:] The Centrium, Unit No. 3, 1st floor, Phoenix Market City Mall, 15 LBS Marg, Kurla(W), Mumbai - 400070, India,